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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie
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Uniwersal Strap buckles

Product information

Strapping is a simple and templated process. Depending on the type, fasteners need to be carefully spliced to hold very heavy loads.
Those buckles might be used with: PP/PET/WG/GW straps.

Material: Steel

Marking: according to standard

Finish: Zinc, plated




Part code

270300010

270300020

270300030

270300040

270300050

270300060

270300070

Band width
mm

10

13

16

19

25

32

40

Delivery time

12

12
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